Voltage Single -phase
Three-phase
POWER
SUPPLY
CONTROL
ADVANCED
CONTROL
V/F

1 output extendable
2 inputs (0~10V/0~20mA),
2 inputs extendable
6 inputs (1 HDI),
4 inputs extendable
1 output extendable
4 inputs
INDUSQUIP MARKETING CC
ELECTRIC MOTORS  & DRIVES
CT* VT* CT* VT* Braking Unit
Ω kW H(mm)xW(mm)xD(mm) H(mm)xW(mm)xD(mm)
22 ~ 28 ~ DBU-55-6 75.75 2.2
30 ~ 35 ~ DBU-55-6 55.54 3
37 ~ 45 ~ DBU-55-6 45.03 3.7
45 ~ 52 ~ DBU-55-6 37.03 4.5
55 ~ 63 ~ DBU-55-6 30.30 5.5
75 ~ 86 ~ DBU-90-6 22.22 7.5
90 ~ 98 ~ DBU-90-6 18.51 9
110 ~ 121 ~ DBU-132-6 15.15 11
132 ~ 150 ~ DBU-132-6 12.62 13.2
690V Three 160 ~ 175 ~ DBU-220-6 10.41 16
Phase 185 ~ 198 ~ DBU-220-6 9.01 18.5
200 ~ 218 ~ DBU-220-6 8.33 20
220 ~ 240 ~ DBU-220-6 7.57 22
250 ~ 270 ~ DBU-350-6 6.67 25
300 ~ 320 ~ DBU-350-6 5.95 28
315 ~ 350 ~ DBU-350-6 5.29 31.5
350 ~ 380 ~ DBU-350-6 4.76 35
400 ~ 430 ~ DBU-500-6 4.71 40
500 ~ 540 ~ DBU-500-6 3.33 50
560 ~ 600 ~ DBU-630-6 2.98 56
630 ~ 680 ~ DBU-630-6 2.64 63
CT* VT* CT* VT* Braking Unit
Ω kW H(mm)xW(mm)xD(mm) H(mm)xW(mm)xD(mm)
37 ~ 25 ~
45 ~ 31 ~